
 

 

 
 
 
 

FFAC Council 
2019-2020 Meeting Schedule 

 

 

Meeting Date Materials Deadline Time Location 

Thursday, September 19 Friday, August 30 4 - 5:30 p.m. 9-201 

Wednesday, October 23 Thursday, October 3 4 - 5:30 p.m. 9-201 

Thursday, January 16 Friday, December 20 4 - 5:30 p.m. 9-102 

Wednesday, February 26 Friday, January 31 4 - 5:30 p.m. 9-201 

Thursday, March 19 Friday, February 28 4 - 5:30 p.m. 9-201 

Wednesday, May 13 Friday, April 24 10 - 11:30 a.m. 9-201 

 


